304 Grade.

Diameter.

12 mm
15.88mm
22.23mm
25.4mm
31.75mm
38.1mm
50.8mm
63.5mm
76.2mm
101.6mm

316 Grade.

Dther Sizes and Thic

ISTED
MeTiterass

12.7mm
15.88mm
22.23mm
25.4mm
31.75mm
38.1mm
50.8mm
63.5mm
76.2mm
101.6mm

i[5

Length.

p/m
p/m
p/m
p/m
p/m
p/m
p/m
p/m
p/m
p/m

p/m
p/m
p/m
p/m
p/m
p/m
p/m
p/m
p/m
p/m

1574

Stainless Round Tube.
Wall Thickness.

1.6mm
1.6mm
1.6mm
1.6mm
1.6mm
1.6mm
1.6mm
1.6mm
1.6mm
1.6mm

1.6mm
1.6mm
1.6mm
1.6mm
1.6mm
1.6mm
1.6mm
1.6mm
1.6mm
1.6mm

Part Numbers.

RT-001
RT-002
RT-003
RT-004
RT-005
RT-006
RT-007
RT-008
RT-009
RT-010

RT-011
RT-012
RT-013
RT-014
RT-015
RT-016
RT-017
RT-018
RT-019
RT-020

Andrew Armodoros: 0424 331 457

Barrie Armodoros:

0416 392 158

Sales@twistedmetalcraft.com.au

www.twistedmetalcraft.com.au
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Stainless Square Tube.
Side1. Side2. Length. Wall Thickness. Part Numbers.

S0% Grace, 127mm  12.7mm p/m 1.6mm ST-001
254mm  25.4mm p/m 1.6mm ST-002
31.75mm  31.75mm  p/m 1.6mm ST-003
38.imm  38.1mm p/m 1.6mm ST-004

1 50.8mm 50.8mm p/m 1.6mm ST-005

316 Grade’l 27mm  12.7mm  p/m 1.6mm ST-006
25.4mm 25.4mm p/m 1.6mm ST-007
31.75mm 31.75mm  p/m 1.6mm ST-008
38.1mm 38.1mm p/m 1.6mm ST-009
50.8mm  50.8mm p/m 1.6mm ST-010

Other Si1zes and Thickness' Avallable Upon Request.

SM@ Andrew Armodoros: 0424 331 457
T Tq-' Barrie Armodoros: 0416 392 158
£ L CM Sales@twistedmetalcraft.com.au

Stainless steel fabrication and supplies.
www.twistedmetalcraft.com.au Page 14



Pricing.

Stainless Tube.

Part#. Price. Part#. Price. Part#. Price
RT-001 $4.9° RT-011 ST-001 $6.31
RT-002 5.47 RT-012 92 ST-002 9.4(
RT-003 6.45 RT-013 52 ST-003 }6
RT-004 $6.87 RT-014 10.94 ST-004 650
RT-005 $9.54 RT-015 513.32 ST-005 67
RT-006 %10 RT-016 316.13 ST-006 69
RT-007 b14 RT-017 YIN/Z ST-007 39
RT-008 b17.95 RT-018 27.: ST-008 83
RT-009 2 RT-019 35 ST-009 /4
RT-010 30.15 RT-020 4 ST-010

Prices Accurate as of 01/02/2012. Excluding GST.

Updated price lists are available online.

TWISTED
ETAL

CRAFT

Stainless steel fabrication and supplies.

Andrew Armodoros: 0424 331 457
Barrie Armodoros:

0416 392 158

Sales@twistedmetalcraft.com.au

www.twistedmetalcraft.com.au

Prices are subject to change due to the fluctuation of Nikel prices in the market.
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